
Begin Advertisement: 5/9/2018
Contract No. 18-31209 Bid Opening: 5/31/2018
Project No. 78700/78701/78712 Anticipated Award: 6/12/2018
Project Types Bridge & Storm Damage Repairs

Item No. Item Code Item Description Unit of 
Measure

Estimated 
Quantity Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total

1 072007A Excavation Safety LS 1 $19,341.00 $19,341.00 $500.00 $500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

2 080050 Progress Schedule (Critical Path Method) LS 1 $8,331.75 $8,331.75 $500.00 $500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

3 130100 Job Site Management LS 1 $19,838.00 $19,838.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $12,500.00 $12,500.00

4 130200 Prepare Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan LS 1 $1,852.00 $1,852.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

5 149001A Prepare Fugitive Dust Control Plan LS 1 $1,785.00 $1,785.00 $500.00 $500.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $500.00 $500.00

6 170103 Clearing and Grubbing LS 1 $8,596.00 $8,596.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

7 190101 Roadway Excavation CY 110 $125.64 $13,820.40 $80.00 $8,800.00 $300.00 $33,000.00 $125.00 $13,750.00

8 192001 Structure Excavation CY 159 $125.64 $19,976.76 $80.00 $12,720.00 $300.00 $47,700.00 $200.00 $31,800.00

9 193001 Structure Backfill CY 19 $125.64 $2,387.16 $500.00 $9,500.00 $800.00 $15,200.00 $1,000.00 $19,000.00

10 210430 Hydroseed SQFT 5,000 $1.26 $6,300.00 $0.50 $2,500.00 $0.40 $2,000.00 $0.50 $2,500.00

11 460300A Slope Stabilization / Soil Nail System LS 1 $462,875.00 $462,875.00 $300,000.00 $300,000.00 $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $405,000.00 $405,000.00

12 641113 24" Plastic Pipe LF 33 $112.41 $3,709.53 $350.00 $11,550.00 $400.00 $13,200.00 $500.00 $16,500.00

13 690124 24" Corrugated Steel Pipe Downdrain LF 23 $125.64 $2,889.72 $200.00 $4,600.00 $400.00 $9,200.00 $550.00 $12,650.00

14 692309 24" Anchor Assembly EA 1 $125.64 $125.64 $800.00 $800.00 $700.00 $700.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

15 705015 24" Steel Flared End Section EA 1 $145.00 $145.00 $1,600.00 $1,600.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $500.00 $500.00

16 723065 Rock Slope Protection (300 lb, Class IV, Method B) TON 2 $436.43 $872.86 $500.00 $1,000.00 $300.00 $600.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00

17 723070 Rock Slope Protection (150 lb, Class III, Method B) CY 46 $145.48 $6,692.08 $200.00 $9,200.00 $300.00 $13,800.00 $500.00 $23,000.00

18 723080 Rock Slope Protection (60 lb, Class II, Method B) CY 4 $462.88 $1,851.52 $500.00 $2,000.00 $300.00 $1,200.00 $1,250.00 $5,000.00

19 729011 Rock Slope Protection Fabric (Class 8) SQYD 78 $22.75 $1,774.50 $30.00 $2,340.00 $12.00 $936.00 $10.00 $780.00

20 832007 Midwest Guardrail System (Wood Post) LF 78 $55.55 $4,332.90 $90.00 $7,020.00 $80.00 $6,240.00 $260.00 $20,280.00

21 839585A Midwest Guardrail System Flared Terminal System EA 2 $3,418.66 $6,837.32 $6,000.00 $12,000.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $4,500.00 $9,000.00

22 999990 Mobilization LS 1 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $55,000.00 $55,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $67,600.00 $67,600.00

23 170103 Clearing and Grubbing LS 1 $8,596.25 $8,596.25 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

24 190185A Shoulder Repair LF 55 $112.41 $6,182.55 $85.00 $4,675.00 $200.00 $11,000.00 $175.00 $9,625.00

BID SUMMARY      
Cosumnes Mine Road & Bridge Storm Damage Repairs

Granite Construction CompanyNichelini General Engineering Steelhead Constructors, Inc.

Cosumnes Mine Road Slipout Location #1 (PM 2.71) Site

Cosumnes Mine Road Slipout Location #2 (PM 2.6) Site

Viking Construction Company

6/1/2018-2:30 PM 1 of 3 18-0807 B 1 of 3



Begin Advertisement: 5/9/2018
Contract No. 18-31209 Bid Opening: 5/31/2018
Project No. 78700/78701/78712 Anticipated Award: 6/12/2018
Project Types Bridge & Storm Damage Repairs

Item No. Item Code Item Description Unit of 
Measure

Estimated 
Quantity Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total

BID SUMMARY      
Cosumnes Mine Road & Bridge Storm Damage Repairs

Granite Construction CompanyNichelini General Engineering Steelhead Constructors, Inc. Viking Construction Company

25 194001 Ditch Excavation LF 85 $145.48 $12,365.80 $14.00 $1,190.00 $200.00 $17,000.00 $125.00 $10,625.00

26 072007A Excavation Safety LS 1 $19,341.56 $19,341.56 $500.00 $500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

27 080050 Progress Schedule (Critical Path Method) LS 1 $8,331.25 $8,331.25 $500.00 $500.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

28 130040A Temporary Diversion LS 1 $9,965.04 $9,965.04 $225,000.00 $225,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00

29 130100 Job Site Management LS 1 $23,805.00 $23,805.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00

30 130200 Prepare Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan LS 1 $4,232.00 $4,232.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

31 149001A Prepare Fugitive Dust Control Plan LS 1 $1,785.38 $1,785.38 $500.00 $500.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $500.00 $500.00

32 170103 Clearing and Grubbing LS 1 $4,628.75 $4,628.75 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00

33 141000 Temporary Fence (Type ESA) LF 250 $8.53 $2,132.50 $6.00 $1,500.00 $10.00 $2,500.00 $10.00 $2,500.00

34 190101 Roadway Excavation CY 760 $125.64 $95,486.40 $50.00 $38,000.00 $40.00 $30,400.00 $125.00 $95,000.00

35 192020 Structure Excavation (Type D) CY 237 $198.38 $47,016.06 $225.00 $53,325.00 $150.00 $35,550.00 $325.00 $77,025.00

36 193013 Structure Backfill (Retaining Wall) CY 381 $138.86 $52,905.66 $170.00 $64,770.00 $300.00 $114,300.00 $225.00 $85,725.00

37 270014 Cement Treated Base (Plant-Mixed, Class A) CY 21 $125.64 $2,638.44 $900.00 $18,900.00 $800.00 $16,800.00 $1,000.00 $21,000.00

38 510051 Structural Concrete (Bridge Footing) CY 5 $1,296.05 $6,480.25 $4,200.00 $21,000.00 $4,500.00 $22,500.00 $2,500.00 $12,500.00

39 510053 Structural Concrete (Bridge) CY 10 $1,296.05 $12,960.50 $2,600.00 $26,000.00 $3,500.00 $35,000.00 $2,200.00 $22,000.00

40 510060 Structural Concrete (Retaining Wall) CY 122 $1,296.05 $158,118.10 $1,600.00 $195,200.00 $2,000.00 $244,000.00 $1,085.00 $132,370.00

41 511106 Drill and Bond Dowel LF 12 $7,273.75 $87,285.00 $100.00 $1,200.00 $150.00 $1,800.00 $125.00 $1,500.00

42 511111 Drill and Bond Dowel (Chemical Adhesive) LF 3 $5,951.25 $17,853.75 $200.00 $600.00 $150.00 $450.00 $400.00 $1,200.00

43 519085 Joint Seal (Type B, MR=1") LF 24 $145.48 $3,491.52 $210.00 $5,040.00 $250.00 $6,000.00 $225.00 $5,400.00

44 520102 Bar Reinforcing Steel (Bridge) LB 1029 $2.65 $2,726.85 $4.00 $4,116.00 $4.00 $4,116.00 $4.00 $4,116.00

45 520103 Bar Reinforcing Steel (Retaining Wall) LB 26792 $2.65 $70,998.80 $1.50 $40,188.00 $1.50 $40,188.00 $1.50 $40,188.00

46 600114 Bridge Removal (Portion) LS 1 $33,062.50 $33,062.50 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00

47 723010 Rock Slope Protection (4T, Class XI, Method A) CY 507 $145.48 $73,758.36 $150.00 $76,050.00 $300.00 $152,100.00 $300.00 $152,100.00

48 723015 Rock Slope Protection (2T, Class IX, Method A) CY 48 $145.48 $6,983.04 $150.00 $7,200.00 $300.00 $14,400.00 $450.00 $21,600.00

49 723030 Rock Slope Protection (1/2T, Class VII, Method A) CY 185 $145.48 $26,913.80 $150.00 $27,750.00 $300.00 $55,500.00 $300.00 $55,500.00

Cosumnes Mine Road Bridge Site

6/1/2018-2:30 PM 2 of 3 18-0807 B 2 of 3



Begin Advertisement: 5/9/2018
Contract No. 18-31209 Bid Opening: 5/31/2018
Project No. 78700/78701/78712 Anticipated Award: 6/12/2018
Project Types Bridge & Storm Damage Repairs

Item No. Item Code Item Description Unit of 
Measure

Estimated 
Quantity Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total

BID SUMMARY      
Cosumnes Mine Road & Bridge Storm Damage Repairs

Granite Construction CompanyNichelini General Engineering Steelhead Constructors, Inc. Viking Construction Company

50 723070 Rock Slope Protection (150 lb, Class III, Method B) CY 80 $145.48 $11,638.40 $150.00 $12,000.00 $300.00 $24,000.00 $300.00 $24,000.00

51 729012 Rock Slope Protection Fabric (Class 10) SQYD 475 $145.48 $69,103.00 $13.00 $6,175.00 $5.00 $2,375.00 $10.00 $4,750.00

52 832006A Midwest Guardrail System (CRT Posts) LF 44 $125.64 $5,528.16 $160.00 $7,040.00 $80.00 $3,520.00 $525.00 $23,100.00

53 839584A Guardrail End Anchorage Assembly (Type CRT) EA 2 $5,989.60 $11,979.20 $6,000.00 $12,000.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $4,500.00 $9,000.00

54 839740A Bridge Rail (Type T631LS) LF 48 $125.64 $6,030.72 $230.00 $11,040.00 $280.00 $13,440.00 $500.00 $24,000.00

55 999990 Mobilization LS 1 $22,482.50 $22,482.50 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $128,200.00 $128,200.00

$1,536,141.23 $1,545,989.00 $1,672,715.00 $1,958,384.00TOTAL: 

6/1/2018-2:30 PM 3 of 3 18-0807 B 3 of 3




